THE LENSBURY

Summer Holidays: July 17*" —

Tennis Camps
September 15¢

Make the most of the summer sun with our tennis camps. Swing and serve on
The Lensbury courts as you learn the fundamentals of tennis, practice games
and most importantly have fun!

Dates

17 - 20% July

14 - 172 August

215t - 24 August

29" August — 15t September

Dates

17 - 20 July

7 - 10t August

14% - 17" August

215¢ - 24™ August

29" August — 15t September

Dates

70 - 10t August

14 - 17%" August

215 - 240 August

29'" August — 15 September

Red Ball | 6 — 8 years 11 months

Timings

9:30 to 12:30

9:30 to 12:30

9:30 to 12:30

9:30 to 12:30

Member

£153.85

£153.85

£153.85

£153.85

Non-Member

£181.00

£181.00

£181.00

£181.00

Orange & Green Ball | 9 — 11 years & 11 months

Timings

9:30 to 13:30

9:30 to 13:30

9:30 to 13:30

9:30 to 13:30

9:30 to 13:30

Timings

11:00 to 16:00

11:00 to 16:00

11:00 to 16:00

11:00 to 16:00

Member

£204
£204
£204
£204

£204

Yellow Ball | 12+ years

Member

£255
£255
£255

£255

For further information please contact:
members.reception@Lensbury.com or call 020 8614 6420

Non-Member

£240

£240

£240

£240

£240

Non-Member

£300

£300

£300

£300

&

THE LENSBURY

Day rate

n/a

n/a

n/a

Day rate

£54.40 (member)
£64.00 (non-member)

£54.40 (member)
£64.00 (non-member)

£54.40 (member)
£64.00 (non-member)

£54.40 (member)
£64.00 (non-member)

£54.40 (member)
£64.00 (non-member)

Day rate

£68 (member)
£80 (non-member)

£68 (member)
£80 (non-member)

£68 (member)
£80 (non-member)

£68 (member)
£80 (non-member)

# Available on the

S App Store

GET IT ON

Google Play




