

Tennis Camps

Summer Holidays: July 17th – September 1st

Make the most of the summer sun with our tennis camps. Swing and serve on The Lensbury courts as you learn the fundamentals of tennis, practice games and most importantly have fun!

Red Ball $\mid 6 - 8 \text{ years } 11 \text{ months}$

Dates	Timings	Member	Non-Member	Day rate
17 th - 20 th July	9:30 to 12:30	£153.85	£181.00	n/a
14 th - 17 th August	9:30 to 12:30	£153.85	£181.00	n/a
21 st - 24 th August	9:30 to 12:30	£153.85	£181.00	n/a
29 th August – 1 st September	9:30 to 12:30	£153.85	£181.00	n/a

Orange & Green Ball | 9 – 11 years & 11 months

Dates	Timings	Member	Non-Member	Day rate
17 th - 20 th July	9:30 to 13:30	£204	£240	£54.40 (member) £64.00 (non-member)
7 th - 10 th August	9:30 to 13:30	£204	£240	£54.40 (member) £64.00 (non-member)
14 th - 17 th August	9:30 to 13:30	£204	£240	£54.40 (member) £64.00 (non-member)
21 st - 24 th August	9:30 to 13:30	£204	£240	£54.40 (member) £64.00 (non-member)
29 th August – 1 st September	9:30 to 13:30	£204	£240	£54.40 (member) £64.00 (non-member)

Yellow Ball | 12+ years

Dates	Timings	Member	Non-Member	Day rate
7 th - 10 th August	11:00 to 16:00	£255	£300	£68 (member) £80 (non-member)
14 th - 17 th August	11:00 to 16:00	£255	£300	£68 (member) £80 (non-member)
21 st - 24 th August	11:00 to 16:00	£255	£300	£68 (member) £80 (non-member)
29 th August – 1 st September	11:00 to 16:00	£255	£300	£68 (member) £80 (non-member)

For further information please contact: members.reception@Lensbury.com or call 020 8614 6420





